

## CAL RIPKEN, SR. FOUNDATION'S



**Event Co-Chairs: Tracee Bentley, Calvin Butler, and Dan Towriss** 

# MARCH 22, 2025



BILL RIPKEN
Co-Founder
Cal Ripken, Sr. Foundation



CAL RIPKEN, JR.
Co-Founder
Cal Ripken, Sr. Foundation
HOF Class of 2007

THE RIPKEN FOUNDATION INVITES YOU AS WE HONOR

# JIM PALMER

AND RECOGNIZE ORIOLES HALL OF FAMERS

David Rubenstein, owner of the Baltimore Orioles, will lead a fireside chat with National Hall of Famers and Orioles legends Cal Ripken, Jr., Bill Ripken, Jim Palmer, Harold Baines, Mike Mussina, and Eddie Murray. Celebrate the 30th Anniversary of 2131, an iconic moment in baseball history.

BALTIMORE MARRIOTT WATERFRONT 700 Aliceanna Street, Baltimore, Maryland

5:00 P.M. - Cocktails & Auction 5:30 P.M. - VIP Photo Line (Pass Required) 6:45 P.M. - Program & Dinner

Questions? Email Elise Lee at elee@ripkenfoundation.org.



JIM PALMER Cal, Sr. Honoree HOF Class of 1990



HAROLD BAINES HOF Class of 2019



MIKE MUSSINA HOF Class of 2019



**EDDIE MURRAY** HOF Class of 2003



### CAL RIPKEN, SR. FOUNDATION'S



# MARCH 22, 2025

BALTIMORE MARRIOTT WATERFRONT 700 Aliceanna Street, Baltimore, Maryland

5:00 P.M. Cocktails & Auction 5:30 P.M. VIP Photo Line (Pass Required) 6:45 P.M. Program & Dinner

#### SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

HALL OF FAME SPONSOR \$100,000+

- · Recognition as a Title Sponsor of the Gala
- · Seating for 10 with a VIP celebrity at your table
- · Premier memorabilia package
- · Full-page color ad in our 2025 Aspire Gala program book
- · Featured on-site signage
- Featured on the Foundation website, e-newsletter, and recognition on social media

PLATINUM SPONSOR \$50,000

- · Recognition as a Platinum Sponsor of the Gala
- · Seating for 10 with a celebrity at your table
- · Premier memorabilia package
- · Full-page color ad in our 2025 Aspire Gala program book
- · Featured on-site signage
- Featured on the Foundation website, e-newsletter, and recognition on social media

GOLD SPONSOR \$25,000

- Recognition as a Gold Sponsor of the Gala
- · Seating for 10 with a celebrity at your table
- · Memorabilia package
- · Half-page color ad in our 2025 Aspire Gala program book
- Featured on the Foundation website, e-newsletter, and recognition on social media

SILVER SPONSOR \$12,500

- · Recognition as a Silver Sponsor of the Gala
- · Seating for 10 at the Gala
- · Memorabilia item
- · Quarter-page color ad in our 2025 Aspire Gala program book
- · Your name on the Cal Ripken, Sr. Foundation website and e-newsletter



## CAL RIPKEN, SR. FOUNDATION'S



#### COMMITMENT

#### **SPONSOR** INFO

Company Name:\_\_\_\_\_ Contact Name:\_\_\_\_\_ City: \_\_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP Code: Phone:

\*Please provide an email address to receive event details.

#### SPONSOR LEVEL

- \$100,000+ HALL OF FAME SPONSOR
- \$50.000 PLATINUM SPONSOR
- \$25,000 GOLD SPONSOR
- \$12,500 SILVER SPONSOR
- I would like to make a donation to the Cal Ripken, Sr. Foundation. Amount: \$

SPONSOR MATERIALS

Send your high resolution logo and program ad to nthompson@ripkenfoundation.org by TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 25, 2025.

RECOGNITION

Sponsor name: (As you would like it to appear in print and social media)

Facebook page name:

Instagram handle: \_\_\_\_\_ Twitter handle:

PAYMENT

Payment is due by TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 25, 2025. Checks should be payable to the Cal Ripken, Sr. Foundation and sent by mail to our lockbox address:

Cal Ripken, Sr. Foundation P.O. Box 825452 Philadelphia, PA 19182-5452

Please email this form to Elise Lee at elee@ripkenfoundation.org.